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Tuesday, February 19, 2002 - Continued 

211306 
211311 
211311 
211313 
211314 
211315 
211316 
211317 
211319 
211320 
211321 
211322 
211323 
211324 
211325 
211326 
211327 
211328 
211329 
211346 
211359 
211368 
211369 
211370 
211371 
211372 
211373 
211375 
211376 
211377 
211378 
211379 
211380 
211381 
211382 
211383 
211384 
211385 
211386 
211394 
211396 
211397 
211398 
211399 
211399 
211400 
211401 
211402 
211404 
211407 
020219 
020219 
020219 
020219 
020219 

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

NDHLOVU, CATHERINE 
ETGEN, ALICIA B 
ETGEN, ALICIA B 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
COX, SHERA 
FORRESTER, TRACEY 
CARSON, STEPHANIE 
CARTLEDGE, JULIE 
GARVEY, MARK 
HARDING, CLYDE H 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
CHAMBERS, DEBRA E 
DINDY, BERNARD 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
STREET, JEWEL T 
STREET, JEWEL T 
SMITH, KATHRYN A 
MCBEE, LANA 
RILEY, DONNA 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
ZERO TO THREE 
ONE NET 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
MIKLES, JASON W 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
OEHLKE, MEGAN 
MAYES-TYLER, MELONIE M 
PARK, RENEE 
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O 
MIRELES, RONDA A 
MEDDERS, MELVINA M 
MONYHAN, VENUS L 
ROMAN, KAREN 
ROSS, GLENDA S 
SIMONS, NANCY R 
STATEN, BARBARA S 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 
WHITTAKER, GLORIA 
HAYNES, PRISCILLA S 
GRUBB, REBECCA 
CARNEY, GABRIELA I 
DEAN, FLOR I 
HARDY, MARY F 
HARDY, MARY F 
COLLINS, RENEE E 
GRAMMER, JOHN C 
BARNES, GENEVA . 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
DALE, BRENDA L 
DAWN PARTON 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA. 

210784 
211222 

VIDEO REVOLUTION INC 
METROCALL 

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE . 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

- MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
SALARY 
FED.W/H 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE W/H 

COMMUNICATION REPAIR 
-RENTALS & LEASES 

215.86 
36.87 
94.90 

260.61 
234.33 
267.54 
146.00 
334.75 
228.13 
226.30 
105.85 
45.26 

217.54 
158.78 
45.26 

111.44 
58.40 
33.58 
15.33 

240.00 
139.15 
90.00 

154.03 
246.38 
248.93 
187.25 
69.35 
58.40 
62.42 

185.06 
13.11 

179.75 
432.53 
32.85 
47.45 

140.54 
3.45 

143.81 
6.90 

44.53 
147.45 
109.50 
201.48 
159.50 
87.24 

172.65 
18.25 

204.77 
210.61 
171.92 
882.00 
41.10 

109.37 
25.58 
17.00 

427.91 
4.65 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; 

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Fade Uibore bq Vid Rb 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

hethotVG 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 


